Appendix 1: Amendments to Executive actions at 2021/22 Year-End

Executive
of

26/02/2021

13/07/2021

16/02/2021

16/02/2021

16/02/2021

27/05/2021

27/05/2021

Report

Improving Alleyways by Tackling

Crime and Anti-Social Behaviour

Final Report of the Culture and
Communities Scrutiny Panel -
Community Cohesion and
Integration - Service Response

Final Report of the Adult Social
Care and Services Scrutiny
Panel - Physical Activity for
Older People (aged 65 plus) -
Service Response

Final Report of the Adult Social
Care and Services Scrutiny
Panel - Physical Activity for
Older People (aged 65 plus) -
Service Response

Final Report of the Adult Social
Care and Services Scrutiny
Panel - Physical Activity for
Older People (aged 65 plus) -
Service Response

Final Report of the Health
Scrutiny Panel - Opioid
Dependency - What Happens
Next? - Service Response

Final Report of the Health
Scrutiny Panel - Opioid
Dependency - What Happens
Next? - Service Response

Action

Completion and evaluation of Amazing
Alleyways project

That following delivery of the pilot scheme,
a report be presented to the Executive,
evaluating the impact of the approach by
analysing data and reporting outcomes

Mapping of all toilet facilities in the town
centre to assist older people, as part of Age
Friendly improvements

Dementia awareness training for Boro Taxi
drivers

Further (online) Dementia Awareness
training session for Elected Members

Recovery City Status for Middlesbrough

Scaling-up of Opioid and Gabapentinoid
reduction programme

Owner

ECS

ECS

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

Agreed
Due Date

28/02/2022

31/03/2022

31/01/2022

31/03/2022

31/03/2022

31/03/2022

31/03/2022

Proposed
Revised
Due Date

31/08/2022

31/08/2022

31/08/2022

31/10/2022

30/06/2022

31/03/2023

30/03/2023



