Appendix 1: Amendments to Executive actions at 2021/22 Year-End

Executive of	Report	Action	Owner	Agreed Due Date	Proposed Revised Due Date
26/02/2021	Improving Alleyways by Tackling Crime and Anti-Social Behaviour	Completion and evaluation of Amazing Alleyways project	ECS	28/02/2022	31/08/2022
13/07/2021	Final Report of the Culture and Communities Scrutiny Panel - Community Cohesion and Integration - Service Response	That following delivery of the pilot scheme, a report be presented to the Executive, evaluating the impact of the approach by analysing data and reporting outcomes	ECS	31/03/2022	31/08/2022
16/02/2021	Final Report of the Adult Social Care and Services Scrutiny Panel - Physical Activity for Older People (aged 65 plus) - Service Response	Mapping of all toilet facilities in the town centre to assist older people, as part of Age Friendly improvements	PH	31/01/2022	31/08/2022
16/02/2021	Final Report of the Adult Social Care and Services Scrutiny Panel - Physical Activity for Older People (aged 65 plus) - Service Response	Dementia awareness training for Boro Taxi drivers	PH	31/03/2022	31/10/2022
16/02/2021	Final Report of the Adult Social Care and Services Scrutiny Panel - Physical Activity for Older People (aged 65 plus) - Service Response	Further (online) Dementia Awareness training session for Elected Members	PH	31/03/2022	30/06/2022
27/05/2021	Final Report of the Health Scrutiny Panel - Opioid Dependency - What Happens Next? - Service Response	Recovery City Status for Middlesbrough	PH	31/03/2022	31/03/2023
27/05/2021	Final Report of the Health Scrutiny Panel - Opioid Dependency - What Happens Next? - Service Response	Scaling-up of Opioid and Gabapentinoid reduction programme	РН	31/03/2022	30/03/2023